HaumeHoBaHue
OrPH
UHH
KMn
BaHk
BUK
P/c
K/c
IOpupuyeckuin agpec
YcTaBHbIX KanuTan
"eHepanbHbI AUPEKTOP

HanmeHoBaHue
perucTpupyoLero opraHa

Appec perucTpupyHoLLEero opraHa
OKTI10
OKATO
OKTMO
OK®dC
oKory

OoKoneo

000 MKK «Aropa»
1145254000693
5210001698
540501001
OUNNAN «<HOBOCUBUPCKUW» AO «AJlTb®A-BAHK»
045004774
40701810423000000086
30101810600000000774
r. HoBocubupck, yn. LeBuyeHko, 15/1, atax/odwuc 3/7
10 000 py6nen
BpenHepT Bacunuin Nocudosuny

MexpanoHHas nHcnekumnsa GegepanbHON HanoroBou
cnyxo6bl N2 16 no HoBocnmbupckom 061acTu

r. HoBocmnbupck, nnowagb Tpyaa, 1
37640591
50401379000
50701000001
16
4210014

12300



